(CHRISTCHURCH) MANAGEME

LIMITED

PEPPER ERP SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PEPPER ERP SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PEPPER FILMS LTD

PEPPER FILMS LTD

PEPPER LOUNGE (UK) LIMITED
PEPPER LOUNGE (UK) LIMITED
PEPPER MILLS LIMITED

PEPPERMINT GARDEN LIMITED
PEPPERMINT INVENTORIES LTD
PEPPERMINT NAILS & BEAUTY LTD
PEPPER MUSIC PROMOTIONS LIMITED
PEPPER MUSIC PROMOTIONS LIMITED

06281417
06281417
07684632
07684632
07680251
07680251
06076381
05136567
07046334
06870706
06269667
06269667

(C3)
(D2)
(B1)
(C1)
(B1)
(C1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(C3)
(D2)

27/06/2011
27/06/2011
28/06/2011
28/06/2011
23/06/2011
23/06/2011
22/06/2011
25/06/2011
24/06/2011
23/06/2011
28/06/2011
28/06/2011

PERCIVAL (THORNHILL) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

PERCY CIRCUS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

PERCY CIRCUS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

PERCY COX PROPERTIES LIMITED
PERCY COX TRADING LIMITED

PERCY FRIENDS LIMITED

PERCY GARDENS NORTH SHIELDS RTM
COMPANY LIMITED

PERCY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

PERCY LANE PRODUCTS LIMITED

01706293
03989302
03989302
05225936
05212434
03597564
05849854

FC019577
04252701

22/06/2011
28/06/2011
27/06/2011
23/06/2011
23/06/2011
25/06/2011
22/06/2011

28/06/2011
22/06/2011



